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Coghome
PUCINO
SANTELLI
SPANO'
RODA
PANETTA
CALZUOLA
VEDOVELLI
LOI
COLABUCCI
BINI
BRACCO
FERRERI
ETTORRE
GIUNTINI
D'ANNIBALE
TOTI
SOUSFI
BORELLI
CARNEVALI
ARBAU
MASCI
URBINATI
ARMANINI
MASI
CANONICO
FARAONI
PRATESI
SIGNORINO
QUIETI
URZI'
ALESSIO
DRAGONETTI

ALARCON ESPILLO

BENVENUTI
GIULIODORI
PANNELLA
PAGLIAROLI
CANCELLI

Nome
CATERINA
SIMONE
STEFANIA
DAVIDE
DANIELE
MATTEO
CRISTIAN
MARTINA
VALENTINA
ALESSIO
ALEJANDRO
MARCO
BRUNA
GENNJFER
FRANCESCA
MICHAEL

QUELLY-JONSON
MASSIMILIANO

LUCA
MICHELE
MORRIS
SIMONE
DANIELE
VALERIO
SAMUELE
MATTIA
EMILIA
SALVATORE
DIMITRI
GIANLUCA
PAOLO
GIULIA
JORGE
FEDERICO
MATTEO
ANTONIO
MARIKA
STEFANO

Societa

A.S. BODY ACTION

A.S.D. BODY FIGHT LIBERATI

K.B.l. A.S.D MMA BOXING CENTER

A.S.D. FERRARI GYM

A.S.D. GOLDEN DRAGON GYM

CROSS RULEZ GUBBIO -S.S.D. AR.L.

A.S.D. FULL BOXE

A.S.D. FULL BOXE

A.S.D. BODY FIGHT LIBERATI

A.S.D. FUJIYAMA EMPOLI

S.P.D. SAVASANA FIGHT CLUB

A.S.D. FULL BOXE

POLISPORTIVA EVOLUTION A.S.D.

S.P.D. SAVASANA FIGHT CLUB

A.S.D. GOLDEN DRAGON GYM

A.S.D. KICKBOXEUR

ATHLETIC CLUB

A.S.D. LAST ROUND

A.S.D. P.K.T. PROFESSIONAL KICK BOXING TEAM
A.S.D. GOLDEN DRAGON GYM

PRO FIGHTING ROMA S.S.D. AR.L.

A.S.D. PROFIGHTING FIRENZE

PRO FIGHTING ROMA S.S.D. AR.L.
ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA RENDOKI DOJO
PRIMA SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA A R.L.
A.S.D. INVICTUS

A.S.D. TEAM MARCEDDU

A.S.D. TEAM MARCEDDU

SIAM GYM

HYDRA TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. BODY FIGHT LIBERATI

BOXING FUNCTIONAL TRAINING

A.S.D. TEAM MARCEDDU

A.S.D. TEAM MARCEDDU

PRIMA SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA A R.L.
YARI ASHIGARU

A.S.D. YAMATEAM

KICKBOXING TEAM BERGAMINI ASD

Categc Sess Seri Stile  Cat¢Regione

48
81
52
54
57
71
86
48
52
63.5
60
71
48
52
60
57
91
91+
86
63.5
57
60
71
81
86
91
60
57
67
75
91
56
57
67
75
91
56
63.5
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Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
Sardegna
Lazio
Umbria
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
Toscana
Toscana
Lazio
Lazio
Toscana
Lazio
Lazio
Toscana
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
Toscana
Lazio
Toscana
Marche
Lazio
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
Toscana
Toscana
Marche
Marche
Lazio
Abruzzo
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Coghome
GRIFONI
ANACLERIA
BALDASSARRE
SIDOTI
WAHBY

DI SABATINO
CABRAS
MARRAS
PERRA

FIORE

ZINNO
TOCCO
PATRONAGGIO
NANIA

SINANI

BALIS
GUERRERA
FRAGASSI
BERTI

GENSINI
GARBA
GENTILI

DI GIAMPAOLO
DELICATA
SCATENI

DI MAULO
SILVESTRI
COLANZINGARI
BANESCHI
CECCHINI
PIETRINI
BARUCCI
PUCCINELLI
DINLEY

Nome
LUCA
GIULIANO
TOMAS
NINA
AMAL-EMILY
YURI
LOREDANA
LUCA
MARCO
ADRIANO
ELEONORA
ROBERTA
DOMENICO
ALESSANDRO
ALBAN
JONUT
ALESSANDRO
SIMONE
DANIELE
GIONATA
FIDELIS
GREGORIO
ROBERTA
SERENA
MATTEO
ENRICO
LEONARDO
ANDREA
DAVIDE
JOHNNY
GIORGIO
MATTIA
GIANLUCA
OLIVIERO

Societa

A.S.D. BODY FIGHT LIBERATI

TEAM GIANNINI - KAITEN

ASD K.O. KICK BOXING ORGANIZATION

OCTOPUS PROMO PRO AKIYAMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. PRO-FIGHTING PRATO

KICKBOXING TEAM BERGAMINI ASD

A.S.D. FERRARI GYM

A.S.D. FERRARI GYM

A.S.D. FERRARI GYM

A.S.D. ECOLE DE COMBAT

A.S.D. YAMATEAM

A.S.D. YAMATEAM

A.S.D. PROMOTION KICK BOXING TEAM BY CAMPIGLIA WCH
A.S.D. YAMATEAM

TEAM GIANNINI - KAITEN

A.S.D. PROMOTION KICK BOXING TEAM BY CAMPIGLIA WCH
A.S.D. BODY FIGHT LIBERATI

IL SOLE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA A R.L.

A.S.D. YAMATEAM

A.S.D. LA FENICE KOMBAT GROUP

ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA RENDOKI DOJO
ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA RENDOKI DOJO
A.S.D. P.K.T. PROFESSIONAL KICK BOXING TEAM

K.B.l. A.S.D MMA BOXING CENTER

ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA RENDOKI DOJO
K.B.I. A.S.D MMA BOXING CENTER

TEAM GIANNINI - KAITEN

K.B.l. A.S.D MMA BOXING CENTER

ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA RENDOKI DOJO
ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA RENDOKI DOJO
ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA RENDOKI DOJO
K.B.l. A.S.D MMA BOXING CENTER

ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA RENDOKI DOJO
A.S.D. ASTRI IN CERCHIO

Categc Sess Seri Stile  Cat¢Regione

67
71
86
56
60
57
48
57
60
71
56
65
63.5
54
60
75
81
86
91
65
71
78
55
61
65
95
71
60
65
71
78
95
78
86
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Lazio
Lazio
Abruzzo
Toscana
Toscana
Abruzzo
Sardegna
Sardegna
Sardegna
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
Lazio
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